
DAY OFF FUN ZONE REGISTRATION FORM (January 2025-End of School Year) 

(one form per child) 

Child’s Name            Parent’s Name        

Day/Date 
Fun Zone Hours 

(8:00am-2:15pm)  
AM Hours  

(6:30-8:00am)  
PM Hours  

(2:15-6pm)  Registration due 
date, pending 

space available 
Detailed Participant Profile Forms  

are required to register for our  
Day Off Fun Zone 

$50 (N/R $80) per trip $14 (N/R $21) per day $28 (N/R $42) per day 

Monday, January 20   1212001-1A 1212001-1B 1212001-1C Jan. 13 

Monday, February 17   1212001-2A 1212001-2B 1212001-2C Feb. 10 

Friday, February  28   1212001-3A 1212001-3B 1212001-3C Feb. 21 

Monday, March 31   1212002-1A 1212002-1B 1212002-1C 

Mar. 24 

Tuesday, April 1   1212002-2A 1212002-2B 1212002-2C 

Wednesday, April 2   1212002-3A   1212002-3B 1212002-3C 

Thursday, April 3   1212002-4A   1212002-4B 1212002-4C 

Friday, April 4   1212002-5A   1212002-5B   1212002-5C 

 

May 26 

Wednesday, June 4*   1212003-1A   1212003-1B   1212003-1C 

Thursday, June 5*   1212003-2A   1212003-2B   1212003-2C 

Friday, June 6*   1212003-3A   1212003-3B   1212003-3C 

Monday,  June 9*   1212003-4A   1212003-4B   1212003-4C 

Tuesday, June 10*   1212003-5A   1212003-5B   1212003-5C 

Day Off Fun Zone is held at Western Avenue School  
(1500 S. Western Avenue) 

PLEASE NOTE:  
 

Bring a sack lunch and 
snacks daily, unless     
otherwise notified.  
 

Institute Days and School 
Holidays are not included 
in the Kids’ Zone install-
ment plan, but may be 
registered for separately.  
 

Your credit card will be 
charged when you submit 
this registration form.  
 

Please see above for 
registration deadlines. 
Phone registration 
is  not available for Day 
Off Fun Zone. 

K-5th Grade: Looking for some fun filled activities on your day off of school? Day Off Fun Zone is 
the place to be! Join your friends for a structured day of on-site adventures including arts and 
crafts, active games, themed activities and more!  

*These days are 
between the last 
day of school and 

the first day of 
camp. 


